
Titan 3 Wheel
Maintenance Drawings



b

5

4

3

1

3

2

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 Ground Level
2 1 20-75-001a Front Assembly 3W - Red/Blue/Grey
3 1 20-76-002a Rear Assembly 5
4 1 63-75-008 Basket Support Frame  - Welding
5 1 63-75-034 Shopping Basket
6 2 22-74-001a Battery Assembly

REMARKS:
1. Charger not shown

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 See Table Front Assembly - 3W - Red/Blue/Grey
2 1 See Table Rear Assembly - Red/Blue/Grey
3 2 22-74-001 Battery Assembly
4 1 63-75-008 Basket Frame w/Titan Name
5 1 63-75-034 Rear Basket
6 1 61-74-003 Charger 24V 3A

Name Cat. No. Front Assembly - 3W
(Part No. 1)

Rear Assembly
(Part No.2)

Titan 3W - Red 20-75-001 20-75-001 20-76-002
Titan 3W - Blue 20-75-002 20-75-002 20-76-004
Titan 3W - Grey 20-75-003 20-75-003 20-76-006

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Titan 3W - Red/Blue/Grey

See TableConfirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:1410 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

70-75-001a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\70-75-000\70-75-001a



b

24

25
ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 20-75-014a Front Frame Assembly
2 1 20-76-008a Tiller Assembly
3 1 20-75-016a Seat & Backrest
4 1 63-75-010 Seat Support Plate Assembly - Right
5 1 63-75-011 Seat Support Plate Assembly - Left
6 8 74-06-001 M6x20 Black Philips Pan Head M6x20 Black
7 2 63-75-037 Seat Bracket Spacer
8 4 63-70-027 Seat Bracket
9 4 74-24-0625-1 Philips Pan Head Screw M6x25

10 6 74-06-009 M6x10 Black Philips Pan Head Screw M6x10
11 1 62-75-009 Carpet Titan 3W
12 8 74-10-002 M3 Galv Nylok Lock Nut M3
13 1 60-75-022 Connector - Male 14 Pin
14 1 62-75-010 Floor
15 1 62-76-004 -
16 1 63-75-017 Cover Connector Bracket
17 6 74-09-005 #8x10 Philips Pan Head Self Tapping Screw #8x10
18 1 63-75-709 Front Seat Lever
19 2 74-10-005 M6 Galv Nylok Lock Nut M6
20 2 74-12-001 Washer M6 
21 2 74-05-002 M6x8x25 Cap Head Allen Shoulder Screw M6x25 ISO 7379 8
22 1 68-75-802 Warning Label
23 1 68-75-203a Tiller Front Stcker
24 1 63-00-009 (partial) Bicycle Lever Cable (partial)

Name Cat. No. Tiller Assembly
(Part No. 17)

Front Assembly 3W - Red 20-75-001 20-76-008
Front Assembly 3W - Blue 20-75-002 20-76-009

Front Assembly 3W - Grey 20-75-003 20-76-010

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 20-75-014 Front Frame 3W Assembly
2 1 63-75-017 Cover Connector Bracket
3 6 74-06-009 Screw Philips Pan Head M6x10 Galv.
4 1 62-76-004 Mid Body Cover - Silver
5 8 74-06-001 Screw Philips Pan Head M6x20 Galv.
6 1 63-75-709 Front Seat Lever
7 2 74-05-002 Screw Shoulder M6x 8x25
8 2 74-12-001 Washer M6 Galv.
9 2 74-10-005 Nut Nylok M6 Galv. 

10 4 74-06-018 Screw Philips Pan Head M6x25 Black
11 2 63-75-037 Seat Bracket Spacer
12 1 20-75-016 Seat Titan Assembly
13 1 63-75-011 Seat Support Plate - Left
14 1 63-75-010 Seat Support Plate - Right
15 4 63-70-027 Seat Bracket
16 1 See Table Tiller Assembly - Red/Blue/Grey
17 1 62-75-010 Floor Titan 3W - Silver
18 4 74-09-005 Screw Philips Pan Head Self Tap. #8x10
19 4 74-10-002 Nut Nylok M3 Galv. 
20 4 74-06-011 Screw Philips Pan Head M3x10 Galv.
21 4 74-12-009 Washer M3 Galv.
22 1 62-70-056 Cable + Guide 550/385

23/1 1 62-75-009 Carpet Titan 3W 
23/2 4 62-76-005 Velcro Strips (male) with adhesive backing

24 1 68-75-802 Warning Label
25 1 68-75-203 Sticker for Front Tiller

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Front Assembly 3W - Red/Blue/Grey

See TableConfirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 3of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:812 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-75-001a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-001a



Detail A

5

4 3

2

1

Typ.x4

Typ.x2

Detail B

1
9

8

7

6

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

Detail C  (1 : 4)

12

1111

10

1

4

15

5

14

13

Typ.x4 Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Name Cat. No. Tiller Assembly
(Part No. 17)

Front Assembly 3W - Red 20-75-001 20-76-008
Front Assembly 3W - Blue 20-75-002 20-76-009

Front Assembly 3W - Grey 20-75-003 20-76-010

20-75-001a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-001a

Front Assembly 3W - Red/Blue/Grey

TA
S 

A4
H 

Se
co

nd
ar

y.d
rw

do
t

General Tolerances:
Part Name:Drawing No.

12 May 2009 See Table1:7

ScaleSheet Cat. No.Date2

of 3

Linear Angular
Active Systems Ltd.
TZORA

www.tzora.com
972-3-6320879
972-3-5398999Tel: 

Fax: ±± mm. ± mm.

Holes Dia.



Detail E

16

18181818

1818

17

REMARKS:
1. Route of Connector Cable:
Under Front Frame and through opening B.
The cable is to be secured with 5 plastic ties
100 mm. long where indicated

CCCCC

Detail D

23
1

23
1

Typ.x4

C

Detail E  (1 : 4)

Opening B

Cable Connector (male)
60-75-022

from Tiller Assembly

19
Typ.x4

21

20

Typ.x4

Typ.x4

22

Name Cat. No. Tiller Assembly
(Part No. 17)

Front Assembly 3W - Red 20-75-001 20-76-008
Front Assembly 3W - Blue 20-75-002 20-76-009

Front Assembly 3W - Grey 20-75-003 20-76-010

20-75-001a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-001a

Front Assembly 3W - Red/Blue/Grey

TA
S 

A4
H 

Se
co

nd
ar

y.d
rw

do
t

General Tolerances:
Part Name:Drawing No.

12 May 2009 See Table1:8

ScaleSheet Cat. No.Date3

of 3

Linear Angular
Active Systems Ltd.
TZORA

www.tzora.com
972-3-6320879
972-3-5398999Tel: 

Fax: ±± mm. ± mm.

Holes Dia.



b

1

2
1 2

2
2
3 2

4
2
5

2
5

2
4

2
6

2
7

3

5

6

7

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 63-75-704 Front Frame - Drilling
2 1 63-75-701 Fork EF-809
3 1 66-74-002 [1] Part 1 of "Head-set VP-MH501 ED"
4 1 66-74-002 [2] Part 2 of "Head-set VP-MH501 ED"
5 1 66-74-002 [3] Part 3 of "Head-set VP-MH501 ED"
6 2 66-74-002 [4] Part 4 of "Head-set VP-MH501 ED"
7 1 66-74-002 [5] Part 6 of "Head-set VP-MH501 ED"
8 1 66-74-002 [6] Part 7 of "Head-set VP-MH501 ED"
9 2 66-74-002 [7] Part 5 of "Head-set VP-MH501 ED"

10 1 20-75-012a Lock Plate - Assemply
11 1 65-75-003 Spring 003
12 1 63-75-708 Rear Seat Lever - Welding
13 1 63-75-004 Release Axle - Left
14 1 63-75-003 Release Axle - Right
15 2 74-12-001 Washer M6 
16 2 62-74-018 Black Plastic Glide SFL 22x0.8-3
17 3 74-10-005 M6 Galv Nylok Lock Nut M6
18 2 74-05-003 M8x10x40 Socket Cap Head Shoulder Screw 10xM8x40
19 1 65-75-001 Spring 001
20 1 74-51-0008-2 Nylok Lock Nut M8
21 1 63-75-032 Lock Plate Assembly - Washer
22 1 63-75-030 Rear Seat Lever - Part 6 - Eccentric Nut
23 1 63-75-028 Release Handle - Welding
24 1 65-75-002 Spring 002
25 1 63-75-002 -
26 1 Cable 1
27 1 Cable Guide 1
28 1 62-75-008 Front Wheel Mudguard
29 1 20-75-015a

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 20-75-012 Titan 3W Front Frame

2/1 1 63-75-016 Bearing Set 8 - Part 1
2/2 1 62-75-012 Bearing Set 8 - Part 2
2/3 1 63-75-015 Bearing Set 8 - Part 3
2/4 2 66-75-001 Bearing Set 8 - Part 4
2/5 2 63-75-014 Bearing Set 8 - Part 5
2/6 1 62-75-011 Bearing Set 8 - Part 6
2/7 1 63-75-013 Bearing Set 8 - Part 7

3 1 63-75-701 Titan 3W Fork
4 1 74-01-010 Screw Hex Head M6x45 Galv.
5 1 62-76-021 Mudguard Front Wheel - Silver 
6 1 74-10-005 Nut Nylock M6 Galv.
7 1 20-75-015 Front Wheel 3W Assembly
8 1 63-75-004 Release Axle - Left
9 2 74-05-003 Screw Shoulder 10xM8x40

10 1 65-75-001 Spring 001
11 1 63-75-003 Release Axle - Right
12 1 20-75-012 Lock Plate Assembly
13 1 65-75-004 Spring 002
14 1 63-75-030 Eccentric Nut
15 1 63-75-032 Lock Plate Washer
16 1 74-10-003 Nut Nylok M8 Galv.
17 1 65-75-003 Spring 003
18 1 63-75-708 Rear Seat Lever
19 1 62-75-002 Cable Stop Holder
20 1 74-12-005 Washer M5
21 1 74-10-007 Nut Nylok M5 Galv.
22 1 63-00-005 Adjustable Cable Stop (including nut)
23 2 62-74-018 Cap for Pipe 22
24 1 63-75-028 Release Handle
25 2 74-12-001 Washer M6x12x1.5 Galv.
26 2 74-10-001 Nut Nylok M6 Black

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Front Frame 3W Assembly

20-75-014Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 2of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:912 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-75-014a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-014a



Detail C
1

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17

18

23
24

25

25
23

2626

19
20

21
22

20-75-014a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-014a

Front Frame 3W Assembly

TA
S 

A4
H 

Se
co

nd
ar

y.d
rw

do
t

General Tolerances:
Part Name:Drawing No.

12 May 2009 20-75-0141:5

ScaleSheet Cat. No.Date2

of 2

Linear Angular
Active Systems Ltd.
TZORA

www.tzora.com
972-3-6320879
972-3-5398999Tel: 

Fax: ±± mm. ± mm.

Holes Dia.



b

1

3

4

5

2

6

7

8

2

5
3

1

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 63-75-044
2 1 63-75-045
3 2 66-75-001 28x12x8
4 2 74-17-001 M12 Galv Nylok Dome Head Nut M12
5 1 67-76-001 Tire 12.1/2x2/1/4
6 2 63-75-026 Spacer
7 1 67-76-002 Inner Tube for Rear Wheel
8 2 74-12-011 -

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 2 74-17-001 Nut Nylok Dome M12 Galv.
2 2 74-12-011 Washer M12x24x2.5 Galv.
3 2 63-75-026 Spacer for Front Wheel
4 1 63-75-044 Shaft for Front Wheel
5 2 66-75-001 Bearing 6001 12x 28x8
6 1 67-76-002 Tube 12.1/2x2.1/4
7 1 67-76-001 Tire 12.1/2x2.1/4
8 1 63-75-045 Rim for Front Wheel 3W

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Front Wheel 3W Assembly

20-75-015Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:411 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-75-015a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-015a



b

1

2

3

45

6

77

9
10

22

2
3

REMARKS:
Lock Plate Cable & Connector
from Front Frame 3W Assembly
attached to Front Frame before 
attachment to Seat Assembly.

Cable

8

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 20-75-018a Seat Rest + Black Cushion Assembly
2 1 20-75-017a Backrest + Black Cushion Assembly
3 1 20-76-015a -
4 1 20-76-016a -
5 1 38-70-920 Armrest - Seat Right Hand Connector - #3 Painted
6 1 38-70-921 Armrest -Seat Left Hand Connector - #4 Painted
7 1 38-70-922 Armrest -Back Right Hand Connector - #1 Painted
8 1 38-70-923 Armrest - Back Left Hand Connector - #2 Painted
9 2 62-70-901

10 2 62-70-902
11 2 BC
12 2 LC
13 2 63-70-924
14 4 ISO 7380 - M6 x 10 --- 10S
15 4 ISO 7380 - M6 x 16 --- 16S
16 2 5.0x10.0x1.0
17 4 74-03-004 M5x10 Black Hex Socket Button Head Srew M5x10
18 2 Spring Pin ISO 13337 - 4 x 22 - St
19 2 74-62-0610-1
20 1 Lock Plate Assembly + Cable
21 1 Cable Guide 2 Section of 62-70-031
22 4 74-11-004 M6 HEX SOCKET FLAT CAP NUT M6
23 1 Cable 2 Section of 63-00-009
24 2 63-70-028 Cable Lock LY IPB + Set Screw
25 1 62-70-051
26 1 62-70-053
27 2 DIN 913 - M6 x 16-N
28 1 62-70-052
29 1 60-10-004

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 20-75-017 Backrest + Black Cushion Assembly
2 4 74-11-004 Nut Flat Cap M6 Black Galv.
3 2 74-08-001 Set Screw Allen  M6x14 Black Galv.
4 1 62-70-052 Seat Axis Cover - Left
5 1 20-75-018 Seatrest + Black Cushion Assembly
6 1 62-70-053 Seat Axis Cover - Right
7 2 63-70-028 Cable Bolt
8 2 74-08-00X Set Screw Allen M4x6
9 1 60-75-005 Close End Wire Terminal (CE-1)

10 1 62-70-051 Seat Cable Puller
11 1 20-76-015 Armrest Right Assembly
12 4 74-12-003 Washer 5 Black
13 4 74-03-004 Screw Allen Button Head M5x10 Black
14 2 62-70-902 Armrest Axis Bushing
15 2 74-14-001 Roll Pin 4x22 Stainless
16 2 63-70-092 Vertical External Tube
17 1 38-70-922 Armrest Back Connector - Right
18 4 74-03-002 Screw Allen Button Head M6x10 Black
19 2 63-70-925 Pivot Pin - Back
20 2 62-070-901 Vertical Inner Armrest
21 2 63-70-926 Pivot Pin - Bottom
22 4 74-03-009 Screw Allen Button Head M6x14 Black
23 1 38-70-920 Armrest Connector - Right
24 1 38-70-921 Armrest Connector - Left
25 1 38-70-923 Armrest Back Connector - Left
26 1 20-76-016 Armrest Left Assembly

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Seat Titan Assembly

20-075-016Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 2of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:618 Jun 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-75-016a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-016a



1

5

11
12

13

14

15

16 17

23

18

19

20

24

25

26

Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

Typ.x4

Typ.x2

21

22Typ.x2
Typ.x4

20-75-016a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-016a

Seat Titan Assembly

TA
S 

A4
H 

Se
co

nd
ar

y.d
rw

do
t

General Tolerances:
Part Name:Drawing No.

18 Jun 2009 20-75-0161:6

ScaleSheet Cat. No.Date2

of 2

Linear Angular
Active Systems Ltd.
TZORA

www.tzora.com
972-3-6320879
972-3-5398999Tel: 

Fax: ±± mm. ± mm.

Holes Dia.



b

1

2

3

4

5

6

Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

7 Typ.x4

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 62-70-050 Inner Support + Black Cushion
2 1 23-75-001 Backrest Shell + Drilling
3 4 74-52-006 Low Tee Nut with Prongs M6
4 2 60-74-039 Reflector - Orange TF310-21
5 2 60-74-032 Reflector - Red TF310-1
6 4 74-09-003 Philips Pan Head Tapping ST4.2x20
7 4 74-11-003 Nut M5 Galv.

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Backrest + Black Cushion Assembly

20-75-017Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:518 Jun 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-75-017a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-017a



b

1

2

3

4

Typ.x8

Typ.x4

5
Typ.x4

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 62-70-049 Seat Inner + Black Cushion
2 8 74-11-005 Tee Nut with Prongs M6
3 4 74-11-006 Low Tee Nut with Prongs M6
4 1 62-70-048 Seat Shell
5 4 74-09-003 Screw Philips Pan Head ST 4.2x20

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Seatrest + Black Cushion Assembly

20-75-018Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:718 Jun 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-75-018a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-018a



b

2

3 Typ.x7

5

1
Typ.x2

4 Typ.x2

67

8

6

Typ.x2 Typ.x2

Typ.x2

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 20-76-011a Rear Support Assembly
2 1 20-76-012a Cradle & Heat SInk Assembly
3 1 20-75-013a Back Cover Assembly
4 1 62-75-007 + Label Rear Body Cover
5 7 74-24-0610-2 Philips Pan Head Screw M6x10
6 4 63-74-024 Axle Bolt 8.0xM6x30.0
7 2 38-75-010 Shock Absorber
8 4 63-74-046 Screw for Axle Bolt 8.0xM6x12
9 2 62-74-004 Washer  20.0x 10.7x2.2 mm.

10 2 74-71-0416-1 Split Pin 3.2X16.0 mm.
11 2 74-63-1020-1 Washer 20.0x 10.5x2.5 mm.
12 1 63-75-033 Axle 01
13 4 60-74-029 Plastic Cable Clamp
14 4 74-21-7203-2 Philips Pan Head Self Tapping Screw #8x10
15 1 63-75-705 Rear Frame - Welding Assembly D
16 4 74-10-005 M6 Galv Nylok Lock Nut M6
17 4 74-12-001 Washer M6 
18 4 ISO 4017 - M6 x 35-N
19 2 68-74-501
20 2 20-76-024a Rear Wheel Assembly

Name Cat. No. Rear Body Cover
(Part No. 2)

Rear Assembly - Red 20-76-002 62-76-006
Rear Assembly - Blue 20-76-004 62-76-007
Rear Assembly - Grey 20-76-006 62-76-008

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 2 68-75-204 Sticker - Titan Side Label
2 1 See Table Rear Body Cover - Red/Blue/Grey
3 7 74-06-009 Screw Allen Button Head M6x10 Black Galv.
4 2 68-75-501 Battery Warning Label
5 1 20-75-013 Back Cover Assembly - Silver
6 2 20-76-024 Rear Wheel Assembly
7 2 74-02-013 Screw Allen M8x20
8 2 74-12-008 Washer M8x24x2
9 4 74-01-011 Screw Hex Head M6x30 Galv.

10 1 20-76-012 Battery Cradle Assembly
11 1 63-75-705 Rear Frame
12 4 74-12-001 Washer 16x6.4x1 Galv.
13 4 74-10-005 Nut Nylok M6 Galv.
14 2 38-75-010 Shock Absorber
15 4 63-74-024 Screw Axle 8xM6x30
16 4 63-74-046 Screw for Axle Screw M6
17 1 20-76-011 Rear Support Assembly
18 2 74-14-004 Split Pin 3.2x16
19 2 62-74-004 Washer PVC 20x 10x2
20 1 63-73-033 Axle 01
21 4 74-09-005 Screw Philips Pan Head ST #8x10
22 2 74-12-014 Washer 20x 10x2.5
23 4 60-74-029 Plastic Cable Clamp
24 2 74-06-011 Screw Philips Pan Head M3x10 Galv.
25 2 63-75-019 Bush for Connector Plate
26 2 74-10-002 Nut Nylok M3 Galv.

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Rear Assembly - Red/Blue/Grey

See TableConfirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 2of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:730 Apr 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-002a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-002a



A

9

10

11

12
13

15

14

16

17

18

19

20

23

22

REMARKS:

1. Route of Cable

Typ.x4

Typ.x4
Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x2Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x2

18

2121

A  (2 : 9)

Assembly of Cable Connector from 
Battery Cradle Assembly
20-76-12

2421

25

26
Typ.x2

Typ.x2

20-76-002a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-002a

Rear Assembly - Red/Blue/Grey

TA
S 

A4
H 

Se
co

nd
ar

y.d
rw

do
t

General Tolerances:
Part Name:Drawing No.

30 Apr 2009 See Table1:9

ScaleSheet Cat. No.Date2

of 2

Linear Angular
Active Systems Ltd.
TZORA

www.tzora.com
972-3-6320879
972-3-5398999Tel: 

Fax: ±± mm.

REMARKS:
1. Finish: -
2. Remove sharp edges.

± mm.

Holes Dia.



b

13

14

17

15

18

16 Typ.x2

Typ.x2

REMARKS:
1. Connector 60-75-023
    (Rear Control Harness 22-75-009 not shown.)

REMARKS:
1. Charging Socket 60-00-504
Charging Connector Harness 22-75-012 not shown.

Typ.x2

19

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 63-75-711 Battery Cradle Assembly - Welding
2 2 74-15-0512-1 Hex Socket Cap Head Screw M5x12 DIN 912 12.9
3 2 74-51-0005-2 Nylok Lock Nut M5 DIN 985
4 6 74-26-0310-X Philips Pan Head Screw M3x10
5 3 Shrink 3.2x12 -
6 2 60-74-052 5 Amp. Fuse
7 14 74-51-0003-1 Nylok Lock Nut M3
8 2 74-23-0310-2 #6-32x3/8" ANSI Csk Philips
9 2 60-00-520 Fuse Housing

10 2 63-75-018 SB 50 Connector Plate
11 4 B18.3.4M - 3 x 0.5 x 12 SBHCS --N
12 6 63-75-019 Connector Plate Bush
13 4 B18.6.7M - M3 x 0.5 x 10 Type I Cross Recessed PHMS --10S
14 1 74-25-0512-1 Philips Flat Head Screw M5x12
15 2 74-26-0512-1 Philips Pan Head Screw M5x12
16 1 Relay Holder [2] Relay Holder (Part B)
17 1 Relay Holder [1] Relay Holder (Part A)
18 2 74-15-0430-1 Hex Socket Cap Head Screw M4x30
19 1 60-75-007 Relay
20 1 60-74-028 Controller S-Drive / 70A
21 1 63-75-020 Heatsink
22 1 22 75-012a Charger Connector Wiring
23 1 63-75-006 Electronic Connector Plate
24 1 60-75-023 Connector - Female 14 Pin

9

10

11

312

8 Typ.x2

Typ.x4

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

Typ.x4

1

2

3

4

5

7

Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x4

Typ.x2

Typ.x4

22
21

20

Typ.x4

Typ.x43

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 63-75-711 Battery Cradle
2 8 74-06-014 Screw Philips Pan Head M3x12 Galv.
3 12 74-10-002 Nut Nylok M3 Galv.
4 4 63-75-019 Bush for Connector Plate
5 2 63-75-018 Plate for SB 50 Connector
6 1 22-75-008 Battery Connector Harness
7 4 74-03-008 Screw Allen Button Head M3x20 Galv.
8 2 60-74-052 Fuse 5A
9 4 74-06-011 Screw Philips Pan Head M3x10 Galv.

10 2 60-00-520 Fuse Housing
11 2 74-09-006 Screw Philips Csk. Head #6 3.2x10
12 1 22-75-012 Charging Connector Harness
13 2 74-10-007 Nut Nylok M5 Galv.
14 1 63-75-020 Heat Sink for Controller
15 1 60-74-028 Controller S-Drive 70A
16 2 74-02-012 Screw Allen M4x30 Galv.
17 2 74-02-011 Screw Allen M5x12 Galv.
18 1 69-00-030 Plastic Cable Tie
19 1 60-75-007 Relay
20 1 22-75-009 Rear Control Harness
21 1 63-75-006 Electronic Connector Plate 
22 4 60-75-023 Screw Philips Pan Head M3x10 Galv.

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Battery Cradle Assembly

20-76-012Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:504 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-012a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-012a



b

3

4

6

7
8

9
10

1

5

Typ.x4

Typ.x2
Typ.x2

Typ.x2
Typ.x6

Typ.x6

2 Typ.x2

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 63-75-710 Rear Suspension - Welding Assembly
2 1 61-75-001a Drive Unit HLM 180-C01 & Wiring
3 6 74-12-007
4 6 74-51-0008-2 Nylok Lock Nut M8
5 2 74-01-0855-1 Hex Head Bolt M8x55
6 2 67-74-003 Plastic Wheel 62.0
7 2 62-74-018 Black Plastic Glide SFL 22x0.8-3
8 4 74-01-0845-1 Hex Head Bolt M8x45
9 1 68-74-801 Curved Caution Label

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 63-75-710 Rear Suspension
2 2 63-75-046 Motor Holder
3 4 74-01-009 Screw Hex Head M8x45 Galv.
4 1 61-75-001 Drive Unit HLM 180-C01
5 1 68-75-801 Motor Label
6 6 74-10-004 Nut Nylok M8 Galv.
7 2 62-74-018 Plastic Cap for Pipe 22
8 6 74-12-007 Washer 8x22x1.5
9 2 67-74-003 Wheel Plastic 62

10 2 74-01-002 Screw Hex Head M8x55 Galv.

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Rear Support Assembly

20-76-011Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:527 Apr 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-011a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-011a



b

1

2

3

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 67-76-001 Tire 12.1/2x2/1/4
2 1 63-76-011
3 1 67-76-002 Inner Tube for Rear Wheel

3

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 63-76-011 Rim for Rear Wheel
2 1 67-76-002 Tube 12.1/2" x 2.1/4"
3 1 67-76-001 Tire 12.1/2" x 2.1/4"

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Rear Wheel Assembly

20-76-024Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:406 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-024a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-024a



b

REMARKS:
1. Wiring not shown.

1

2

2

3

3

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 62-76-014 Back Cover - Silver
2 2 22-75-004 Turning Light Assembly - Orange
3 2 22-75-010 Rear Light Assembly

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Back Cover Assembly - Silver

20-75-013Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:504 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-75-013a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\20-75-000\20-75-013a



b

12

3

10

5
4

7

8

11

Typ.x2

Typ.x2

Typ.x3

99

6 Typ.x6

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 20-76-017a Steering Column Assembly 1 + Cable
2 1 22-75-002a Wig-wag Assembly
3 2 74-06-004 M5x8 Black
4 6 74-09-005 ST 4.2x10 Philips Pan Head Self Tapping Screw #8x10
5 1 62-76-009a Control Panel - Bottom Cover - Machining
6 1 20-76-021a Panel Top Assembly
7 3 74-09-003 4.2x20 Philips Pan Head Screw for Plastic #4x22
8 1 20-76-018a Steering Column - Front Cover Assembly
9 2 74-06-005 M4x8 Black Philips Pan Head Screw M4x8

10 1 62-76-012a Steering Column - Back Cover
11 1 62-70-035 [L]
12 1 62-70-035 [R]

1414

14

12

13

REMARKS:
1. Wiring hidden to:
        22-75-005 Front Light Harness and
        22-75-007 Front Control Cable

REMARKS:

1. Route of Cables
2. Cables to be secured with
     Plastic Cable Ties 100 mm. long
     where indicated

Name Cat. No.
Tiller Front 

Cover Assembly
(Part No. 1)

Control Panel 
Top Assembly

(Part No. 7)

Panel Bottom 
machined

(Part No. 11)
Tiller Assembly - Red 20-76-008 20-76-018 20-76-021 62-76-009
Tiller Assembly - Blue 20-76-009 20-76-019 20-76-022 62-76-010
Tiller Assembly - Grey 20-76-010 20-76-020 20-76-023 62-76-011

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 See Table Tiller Front Cover Assembly - Red/Blue/Grey
2 2 74-06-005 Screw Philips Pan Head M4x12 Black
3 1 20-76-017 Tiller Frame Assembly
4 2 74-06-004 Screw Philips Pan Head M5x8 Black
5 1 22-75-002 Wig-wag Assembly
6 6 74-09-005 Screw Philips Pan Head ST 4.2x10
7 1 See Table Control Panel Top Assembly - Red/Blue/Grey
8 1 62-76-012 Tiller Back Cover - Silver
9 2 62-70-035 Hand Grip

10 3 74-09-003 Screw Philips Pan Head ST 4.2x20
11 1 See Table Panel Bottom - Machined - Red/Blue/Grey
12 1 22-75-005 Front Light Harness
13 1 22-75-007 Front Control Cable
14 2 69-00-030 Plastic Cable Tie

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Tiller Assembly - Red/Blue/Grey

See TableConfirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:720 Apr 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-008a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-008a



b

1 2

3 44

3

6

7

8

9
10

12

11

11

9

5

5

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 63-75-703 Steering Column - Welding
2 1 63-00-009 [1] Bicycle Lever Cable (end only)
3 1 63-70-028 Cable Lock LY IPB + Set Screw
4 1 63-00-009 (partial) Bicycle Lever Cable (partial)
5 1 62-70-055 [Guide]
6 2 63-00-005 Adjustable Cable Stopper (including lock nut)
7 1 60-70-005 Close End Wire Terminal
8 2 63-74-024 Axle Bolt 8.0xM6x30.0
9 2 63-74-046 Screw for Axle Bolt 8.0xM6x12

10 2 74-51-0004-1 Nylok Lock Nut M4
11 2 74-15-0435-2 Hex Socket Cap Head Screw M4x35
12 1 63-75-023 Part 3 of "Ahead" Stem AD-01
13 1 63-75-022 Part 2 of "Ahead" Stem AD-01
14 1 63-75-702 Fork-Column Holder - Welding
15 1 63-75-043 Axle Connector - Fork-Steering Column
16 2 74-51-0008-2 Nylok Lock Nut M8
17 1 63-75-024 Tilting Mechanism for Top 505
18 1 63-75-001 Piston Actuator Handle
19 2 螺母 GB/T6173-1986 M6

13

15

16

13

14

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 63-75-001 Handle for Piston Actuator
2 1 63-75-703 Steering Column
3 2 74-02-010 Screw Allen M4x35 Galv.
4 2 74-10-006 Nut Nylok M4 Galv.
5 2 63-74-046 Screw for Axle Bolt M6x12
6 1 63-75-024 Piston - Tilting Mechanism
7 1 63-75-022 Part 3 of Head Stem 22
8 1 63-75-702 Fork Column Holder
9 2 74-10-004 Nut Nylok M8 Galv.

10 1 63-75-043 Axle Connector for Tiller
11 2 63-74-024 Screw Axle 8xM6x30
12 1 63-75-023 Screw Allen M8x110
13 1 62-70-056 Cable + Guide 550/385
14 2 63-00-005 Adjustable Cable Stop (including nut)
15 1 63-70-028 Cable Lock LY IPB + Set Screw M4x4
16 1 60-75-005 Close End Wire Terminal

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Tiller Frame Assembly

20-76-017Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:421 Apr 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-017a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-017a



b

1

4

5

6

7

10

10

11

12

8

18
17

2

9

3
1

3
2

13

16

14

15

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 62-76-018 Panel Cover - Top - Machining
2 1 60-70-012 Potentiometer (Sealed) 22K
3 1 60-70-012 [1-2-3] Potentiometer Lock Washer
4 1 60-70-012 [1-3-3] Potentiometer Nut
5 1 62-70-011
6 1 60-70-001 Key Switch UFS 200N
7 1 61-70-002 Battery Level Meter 24V ES-400
8 3 60-75-011 Black Rocker Switch R13-112A-02 24V
9 1 60-75-009 Push Button R13-507A On-Mom

10 1 60-75-012 Slide Switch R13-608-D-02 On-Off-On
11 1 60-00-005 [1] LED Holder (Part 1 of Set)
12 1 60-00-004 LED 5 mm. Red 80MC/2AM
13 1 60-74-019 Buzzer BZO 8E
14 1 74-29-0308-1 Philips Pan Head Screw for Plastic #3x8
15 1 60-00-001 [Key Ring Assembly]Pair of Keys for Swiutch UFS 200N
16 1 60-70-001 [Nut] Key Switch Nut
17 1 60-00-005 [2] LED Holder (Part 2 of Set)
18 1 68-75-201 Panel Titan Sticker
19 1 68-74-203 Transparent Self Adhesive P.V.C.
20 1 62-70-044

19

20

REMARKS:

1) Route of wiring. 
2) Plastic Spiral Sleeves not shown.

Name Cat. No. Panel Cover - Machined
(Part No. 1)

Control Panel Top Assembly - Red 20-76-021 20-76-008
Control Panel Top Assembly - Blue 20-76-022 20-76-009
Control Panel Top Assembly - Grey 20-76-023 20-76-010

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 See Table  Panel Cover - machined - Red/Blue/Grey
2 1 68-75-201 Sticker for panel
3 1 60-00-005 LED Guard Ring
4 1 22-76-002 Buzzer + Harness Assembly
5 1 74-09-007 Screw Philips Pan Head for plastic WN1442 3/8"
6 1 22-76-001 Potentiometer 22K Assembly
7 1 22-76-006 Battery Meter Assembly
8 1 22-76-004 LED + Harness Assembly
9 1 68-75-203 Sticker f/Hazzard

10 2 22-76-008 Hazzard and Hi-Lo Switch Assemblies
11 1 22-76-009 Light Switch Assembly
12 1 22-76-005 Indicator Selector Assembly
13 1 62-70-011 Knob for Potentiometer 22K
14 1 74-20-002 Nut for Potentiometer
15 1 74-20-001 Lock Washer for Potentiometer
16 1 62-70-044 Key Switch Adapter Ring
17 1 22-76-007 Horn Switch Assembly
18 1 22-76-003 Key Switch + Harness Assembly
19 1 60-75-014 Connector 12 Pin 6471-121 KK-0.1
20 1 60-75-015 Connector 10 Pin 6471-111 KK-0.1
21 0.400 60-75-056 Plastic Spiral Sleeve KS-8  (in 3 pieces)

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Control Panel Top Assembly
Red/Blue/Grey

See TableConfirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:2.520 Apr 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-021a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-021a



b

11

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
99

10

1111

1212

13

14

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 63-75-007 Control Panel Support
2 1 60-70-016 Potentiometer Closing Plate
3 1 62-70-028 Nylon Slide Bearing
4 2 74-24-0408-2 Philips Pan Head Screw M4x8
5 1 62-70-043 Wig-wag Lever
6 1 74-15-0312-1 Hex Socket Cap Head Screw M3x12 DIN 912 12.9
7 1 74-51-0003-1 Nylok Lock Nut M3
8 1 65-70-006 Potentiometer Return Spring 
9 1 74-12-001 M6x12x1.6 Nickel Washer M6 

10 1 22-75-003a Wig-wag Harness
11 1 22-75-001 PCB Panel Assembly
12 2 74-26-0308-1 Philips Pan Head Screw M3x8
13 2 60-74-073 Insulating Washer M3
14 2 74-12-005 M5x10x1 Washer M6 

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 2 74-06-002 Screw Philips Pan Head M4x8 Galv.
2 1 60-70-016 Potentiometer Closing Plate
3 1 62-70-028 Nylon Slide Bearing
4 1 74-02-009 Screw Allen M3x12 Galv.
5 1 74-10-002 Nut Nylok M3 Galv.
6 1 62-70-043 Wig-wag Lever
7 1 74-12-001 Washer M6x12x1.5 Galv.
8 1 65-70-006 Spring for Potentiometer
9 2 74-06-013 Screw Philips Pan Head M3x8 Galv.

10 1 22-75-001 PCB Panel Assembly
11 2 60-70-073 Insulation Washer M3
12 2 74-12-005 Washer M5x10x1.0 Galv.
13 1 63-75-007 Control Panel Support
14 1 22-75-003 Potentiometer 5K + Harness Assembly

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Wig-wag Assembly

22-75-002Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:2.521 Apr 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

22-75-002a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [75] ET2 Titan 3W NEW\22-75-000\22-75-002a



b

1

22

3

44

(including screws)

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 62-75-002 Steering Column - Front Cover
2 2 22-75-004 Orange Turning Light Assembly (wiring not shown)
3 1 22-75-006 Headlight Assembly (wiring not shown)
4 2 74-65-0005-1 Washer M3x7x0.5

REMARKS:
1. Wiring not shown.

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 1 See Table Tiller Front Cover - Red/Blue/Grey
2 2 22-75-004 Turning Light - Orange - Assembly
3 1 22-76-006 Headlight Assembly w/screws
4 2 74-12-009 Washer M3 Galv.

Name Cat. No. Tiller Front Cover
(Part No. 1)

Tiller Front Cover Assembly - Red 20-76-018 62-76-015
Tiller Front Cover Assembly - Blue 20-76-019 62-76-016
Tiller Front Cover Assembly - Grey 20-76-020 62-76-017

± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Tiller Front Cover Assembly 
Red/Blue/Grey

See TableConfirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:419 Apr 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

20-76-018a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [76] ET2-Titan 4W NEW\20-76-000\20-76-018a



b

1

2

33
4

1

7

6

5

8

99

8

Typ.x4

2 Spring Lock Washers M5
2 Washers 10x 5.5x1
2 Screws Hex Head M5x10

supplied with Battery

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1 62-74-013
2 2 62-74-019
3 1 61-74-001
4 2 74-51-0003-X Nylok Lock Nut M3
5 2 74-26-0325-X Philips Pan Metric
6 2 ISO 4017 - M5 x 10-N Hex Head Screw M5x10 (ISO 4017)
7 2 Washer ISO 7091 - 5
8 2 DIN 6905-4.55-FSt
9 1 62-74-012

10 4 ISO 7045 - M3 x 20 - Z --- 20N
11 1 22-74-002a
12 2 68-75-502

Item Qty. Cat No. Description
1 2 68-75-502 Sticker - Battery Logo
2 1 62-74-013 Battery Case - Left
3 2 62-74-019 Foam for Battery 
4 1 61-74-001 Battery 12V 26AH
5 1 22-76-011 Battery Wiring
6 1 62-74-012 Battery Case - Right
7 4 74-09-008 Screw Philips Pan Head Tap. for plastic M3x25 Galv.
8 2 74-10-002 Nut Nylok M3 Galv.
9 2 74-06-012 Screw Philips Pan Head M3x25 Galv. ± mm.

NameDate

Linear
± mm. ±

Battery Assembly

22-74-001Confirmed UpdateDate

Approved ONLY with stamp.
Do NOT scale from drawing.

AngularHoles Dia.

Confirmed

1 1of
Cat. No.SheetScaleDate created

www.tzora.com
Fax: 972-3-6320879

972-3-5398999Tel: 

TZORA
Active Systems Ltd.

L.L.

1:505 May 2009

Drawing No.

Part Name:

General Tolerances:

Production
Checked
Drawn

TA
S 

A4
H 

Pr
im

ar
y.d

rw
do

t

22-74-001a

D:\0-Data NEW\Project [74] ET2 NEW\22-74-000\22-74-001a












	Sheet1
	Drawing View2

	70-75-001a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-75-001a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Detail View Detail A (1 : 7)
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Detail View Detail C (1 : 4)

	Sheet3
	Detail View Detail D (1 : 8)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View Detail E (1 : 4)


	20-75-014a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Detail View Detail C (1 : 5)


	20-75-015a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-75-016a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2


	20-75-017a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-75-018a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-002a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (2 : 9)


	20-76-012a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View F (1 : 2.5)


	20-75-013a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-008a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	20-76-017a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	20-76-021a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	22-75-002a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-018a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-024a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	Titan 3W - Maintenance drawings.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	20-76-002a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (2 : 9)


	20-76-008a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	20-76-017a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	20-76-012a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5


	23-75-001a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2


	20-76-013a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-014a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1


	22-74-001a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-021a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	22-75-002a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-018a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-002a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (2 : 9)


	20-76-012a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5


	22-76-011a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-011a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-75-013a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	70-75-001a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-75-001a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Detail View Detail A (1 : 7)
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Detail View Detail C (1 : 4)

	Sheet3
	Detail View Detail D (1 : 8)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View Detail E (1 : 4)


	20-75-016a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2


	20-75-017a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-75-018a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



	22-74-001a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-011a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-008a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	20-75-018a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-75-017a.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	20-76-021a.PDF
	1/1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2





